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atlet

campol

descr
871 VANESSA FERNANDES
593 TANIA COSTA
1010 LINDA SOFIA
907 ANDREIA SANTOS
754 SARA AUGUSTO
577 SUSANA SOARES
1018 TERESA SARAMAGO
817 FABIANA OLIVEIRA
753 INES DUARTE
818 CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA
909 CATIA SILVA
752 MONICA FERREIRA
591 PAULA AIDOS
815 TELMA FONSECA
796 RUTE SILVA
816 SARA LIMA
828 TATIANA HENRIQUES
1011 FATIMA GONCALVES
588 CRISTINA PEREIRA
589 INES DE SOUSA
872 JOANA VIEIRA
819 MICHEL SANCHES
908 PAULA SANTOS
1009 DANIELA PEIXOTO
842 FLAVIA RODRIGUES
590 JOANA PEREIRA
873 CATIA FARIA
1012 GABRIELA SILVA
584 NATALIA SANTOS
798 SARA SOARES
594 VANESSA BANDEIRA
673 MONICA RENDILHEIRO
675 ANA NEVES
674 CLAUDIA RENDILHEIRO
587 CATIA BANDEIRA

campo2
1 ASS.CUL.DESP. SENHORA DESTERRO
2 C.R. ESTARREJA
3 A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
4 ADREP
5 CLUBE DESPORTIVO CAMPINHO
6 S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
7 AFIS - OVAR

sigla

INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM
INF FEM

campo3

xtempo

00:05:25
00:05:32
00:05:34
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:11
00:06:13
00:06:17
00:06:24
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:41
00:06:44
00:07:03
00:07:21
00:07:32
00:07:34
00:07:39
00:07:45
00:07:48
00:08:07
00:08:56

campo4
9+ 12

26 (
32 (
34 (
38 (
45 (
47 (

5+
8+
2+
4+
3+
1+

10+
13+
11+
18+
21+

1
1¢
2:
2¢
2!

99 ( 32+ 33+ 3



equip

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA

CLUBE DESPORTIVO CAMPINHO
ADREP

ASS.CUL.DESP. SENHORA DESTERRO
CENTRO ATLETISMO SANTO TIRSO
ASSOC CULTURAL BUNHEIRENSE
C.R. ESTARREJA

ASS.CUL.DESP. SENHORA DESTERRO
C.R. ESTARREJA

ADREP

ASS.CUL.DESP. SENHORA DESTERRO
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA

C.R. ESTARREJA
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
C.R. ESTARREJA

C.R. ESTARREJA

CLUBE DESPORTIVO CAMPINHO
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
C.R. ESTARREJA

ADREP

CLUBE DESPORTIVO CAMPINHO
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
CLUBE DESPORTIVO CAMPINHO
CENTRO ATLETISMO SANTO TIRSO
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA

AFIS - OVAR

AFIS - OVAR

AFIS - OVAR

A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

atlet

campol

INF MAS

descr
595 ANTONIO AIDOS
770 ANDRE SANTOS
696 SERGIO NOLASCO
1050 DANIEL FIGUEIREDO
1025 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES
667 DIOGO XAVIER
910 TIAGO FERREIRA
874 PAULO PINA
875 RICARDO COSTA
1055 FERNANDO ANDRADE
669 FILIPE LEITE
1047 JOAO PEDRO
596 LUIS LEIRA
781 FABIO ALMEIDA
876 VALERIO GOMES
668 DIOGO AMARO
1048 DANIEL ALMEIDA
911 SOCRATES BORRAS
850 VITOR PONTES
1049 RUBEN FILIPE
1000 RUI MACHADO
912 DIOGO RODRIGUES
838 ROBERTO RODRIGUES

campo?2
1 GRECAS
2 S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
3 AFIS - OVAR
4 ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
5 ADREP

Pagina 3

sigla

INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC
INF MASC

campo3

xtempo

00:05:10
00:05:15
00:05:20
00:05:23
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:58
00:06:04
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:13
00:06:17
00:06:21

campo4

26 (
32 (
33 (
33 (
47 (

2+
8+
6+
4+
7+

10+ 1
9+ 15
11+ 1¢
12+ 1°
18+ 2.



equip

A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
GRECAS

ADERCUS - RECER
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
ASSOC CULTURAL BUNHEIRENSE
AFIS - OVAR

ADREP

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
GRECAS

AFIS - OVAR
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
GRECAS

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
AFIS - OVAR
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
ADREP

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
GRECAS

ADREP

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA

INF MAS

Pagina 4



nrmov

©CoO~NOOOULAWNPR

[
[N )

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

atlet

campol

INIC FEM

descr
877 SUSANA FONSECA
822 JESSICA MATOS
878 CATIA LOPES
774 DIANA CRUZ
914 FLAVIA COSTA
913 JESSICA PIRES
915 DIANA BRAGA
811 LIGIA FIGUEIREDO
879 CRISTINA SILVA
600 ANA NOBRE
580 CARMEN PEREIRA
692 MARCIA CARDOSO
1020 SUSANA BATISTA
1021 LILIANA SILVA
778 ELIANA SANTOS
799 ANA AMELIA
1008 VILMA COELHO
762 ELIANA ALVES
880 VANIA DIAS
800 VANESSA PINTO
763 ANA COSTA
693 JESSICA COELHO
1016 ADRIANA SILVA
695 PATRICIA REBELO

campo2
1 S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
2 ADREP
3 GRECAS
4 ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
5 ADERCUS - RECER

Pagina 5

sigla

INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM
INIC FEM

campo3

xtempo

00:08:52
00:09:03
00:09:13
00:09:19
00:09:27
00:09:43
00:09:44
00:09:58
00:10:16
00:10:39
00:10:43
00:10:53
00:10:59
00:11:.04
00:11:06
00:11:14
00:11:23
00:11:28
00:11:29
00:11:33
00:12:17
00:12:42
00:12:48
00:15:.01

campo4
13( 1+ 3+ 9
18 ( 5+ 6+ 7
37 ( 4+ 15+ 1t
44 ( 8+ 16+ 2
58 ( 12+ 22+ 2



INIC FEM

equip

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
C.R. ESTARREJA

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
GRECAS

ADREP

ADREP

ADREP

ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
CENTRO ATLETISMO SANTO TIRSO
ADERCUS - RECER

ASSOC CULTURAL BUNHEIRENSE
ASSOC CULTURAL BUNHEIRENSE
GRECAS
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
CLUBE DESPORTIVO CAMPINHO
GRECAS

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
GRECAS

ADERCUS - RECER

CLUBE DESPORTIVO CAMPINHO
ADERCUS - RECER

O 0o —
~— ~—

Pagina 6
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atlet

campol

descr

791 TIAGO LADEIRA
884 SAMUEL FARIA
821 RUBEN BAPTISTA
916 RUBEN REIS
1027 FLAVIO FERREIRA
917 TIAGO SILVA
784 FILIPE NOGUEIRA
772 CELSO ALMEIDA
670 PEDRO LEAL
782 FABIO DOMINGUES
998 JORGE MARTINS
672 JOAO OLIVEIRA
919 EMANUEL SANTIAGO
1052 JOAO FERNANDES
1051 RUI SILVA

campo2
1 GRECAS
2 ADREP

INIC MAS
sigla

INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC
INIC MASC

campo3

Pagina 7

xtempo

00:08:10
00:08:11
00:08:27
00:08:30
00:08:55
00:08:59
00:09:06
00:09:37
00:09:42
00:09:45
00:09:53
00:10:25
00:11:00
00:11:13
00:11:35

campo4

16 (
23 (

1+ 7+ 8
4+ 6+ 13



INIC MAS

equip

GRECAS

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
C.R. ESTARREJA

ADREP

ASSOC CULTURAL BUNHEIRENSE
ADREP

GRECAS

GRECAS

AFIS - OVAR

GRECAS

GRECAS

AFIS - OVAR

ADREP

ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES

Pagina 8
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atlet

JUV VET FEM
descr

691 SUSANA ROSA
1024 CARLA VIEIRA

755 JESSICA ABRANTES

769 ANA SOUSA

897 ANA FARIA

896 CATIA FERREIRA

760 GRACA LEITE

898 MARIORYE SILVA

895 CATIA XARA

997 LILIANE JESUS

581 JOANA DIAS

579 VANESSA SOARES

Colectivas Juvenis Femininos

campol

campo2
1 S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA

Pagina 9

sigla

JUV FEM
JUV FEM
JUV FEM
JUV FEM
JUV FEM
JUV FEM
VET FEM
JUV FEM
JUV FEM
JUV FEM
JUV FEM
JUV FEM

campo3

xtempo

00:11:18
00:11:19
00:11.27
00:11:38
00:12:19
00:12:24
00:12:30
00:12:43
00:13:16
00:14:35
00:14.57
00:15:29

campo4
18 ( 5+ 6+ 7



JUV VET FEM
equip
ADERCUS - RECER
ASSOC CULTURAL BUNHEIRENSE
ASS.CUL.DESP. SENHORA DESTERRO
GRECAS
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
ACREFA LOUREIRO
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
GRECAS
CENTRO ATLETISMO SANTO TIRSO
CENTRO ATLETISMO SANTO TIRSO

P&gina 10
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

atlet

campol

descr

campo2

1 S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA

JUV MAS

986 RUBEN FELIZARDO
887 DIEGO MATEUS
823 CESAR TAVARES
885 PEDRO VIEIRA
886 JOSE SILVERIO
647 ANDRE COSTA
648 JOSE LOPES
1028 DIOGO PEREIRA
1056 RUI MATOS
649 LUIS LIMA
646 ADELINO OLIVEIRA
678 TIAGO SOARES
1030 EDUARDO ALVES
981 NUNO MENDES
980 JOSE MONTEIRO
650 NUNO OLIVEIRA
787 HENRIQUE SANTOS
890 TIAGO BATISTA
889 BRUNO GOMES
1053 PEDRO ALMEIDA
999 CLAUDIO MOITAS
775 DIOGO MOCO
1029 ANDRE SANTOS
891 BRUNO CUNHA
888 RENATO SANTOS
892 CARLOS ALMEIDA
777 EDUARDO LOPES
893 RICARDO OLIVEIRA

2 A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA

3 ASSOC CULTURAL BUNHEIRENSE

4 GRECAS

Pagina 11

sigla

JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC
JUV MASC

campo3

xtempo

00:12:24
00:12:44
00:12:57
00:13:03
00:13:09
00:13:13
00:13:19
00:13:21
00:13:25
00:13:33
00:13:39
00:13:49
00:13:50
00:13:56
00:13:59
00:14:00
00:14:.04
00:14.07
00:14:17
00:14:38
00:14:49
00:14:53
00:14:59
00:15:.01
00:16:32
00:16:43
00:16:50
00:21:46

campo4
11 (
23 (
44 (

2+ 4+ 5
6+ 7+ 10
8+ 13+ 2

60 ( 17+ 21+ 2



JUV MAS

equip

UNIAO ATLETICA DA GUARDA
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
C.R. ESTARREJA

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
ASSOC CULTURAL BUNHEIRENSE
CENAP

A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA

ACR VALE DE CAMBRA

ASSOC CULTURAL BUNHEIRENSE
CENTRO DE ATLETISMO DE SEIA
CENTRO DE ATLETISMO DE SEIA
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
GRECAS

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
GRECAS

GRECAS

ASSOC CULTURAL BUNHEIRENSE
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
GRECAS

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA

))

2)

Pagina 12
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atlet

campol

JUN SEN FEM

descr

984 INES MONTEIRO
1042 ANALIA ROSA

979 SARA PINHO

974 ELISABETE LOPES

793 VANDA RIBEIRO

756 ANDREIA JESUS

824 EUNICE TAVARES

975 SONIA FERNANDES

825 ANA FONSECA

576 INOCENCIA FARIA

586 SANDRA LEITAO
1043 FATIMA PINHO

790 SONIA LOURENCO
1044 CARINA PINHO

899 LUISA ANDRADE

573 EDNA NEVES

826 GUILHERMINA MARQUES

967 RITA RODRIGUES

901 ANA JUSTO

654 TANIA PEREIRA

902 DIANA COSTA

759 NATALIA CARRASCAL

653 SONIA VINHA

903 LILIANA VIEIRA
1046 CARLA FIGUEIREDO

campo2
1 MARATONA CLUBE DE PORTUGAL
2 C.R. ESTARREJA
3 GRECAS
4 ASSOCIACAO CUL.DESP OS ILHAVOS
5 S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA

P&gina 13

sigla

SEN FEM
SEN FEM
SEN FEM
SEN FEM
SEN FEM
SEN FEM
SEN FEM
SEN FEM
SEN FEM
JUN FEM
SEN FEM
SEN FEM
JUN FEM
SEN FEM
JUN FEM
SEN FEM
SEN FEM
SEN FEM
JUN FEM
JUN FEM
JUN FEM
SEN FEM
JUN FEM
JUN FEM
SEN FEM

campo3

xtempo

00:12:36
00:12:51
00:13:07
00:13:16
00:13:28
00:13:35
00:13:42
00:13:52
00:13:57
00:14:39
00:14:58
00:15:19
00:15:37
00:15:52
00:15:58
00:16:10
00:16:18
00:16:22
00:16:38
00:17:05
00:17:18
00:17:26
00:17:53
00:17:58
00:19:25

campo4
7( 1+ 2+ 4
33( 7+ 9+ 17
36 ( 5+ 13+ 1t
42 ( 12+ 14+ 1
55 ( 15+ 19+ 2



JUN SEN FEM

equip

MARATONA CLUBE DE PORTUGAL
MARATONA CLUBE DE PORTUGAL
CENTRO ATLETISMO MADEIRA
MARATONA CLUBE DE PORTUGAL
GRECAS

ASS.CUL.DESP. SENHORA DESTERRO
C.R. ESTARREJA

FC PORTO

C.R. ESTARREJA

GD ESTREITO

FC PORTO

ASSOCIACAO CUL.DESP OS ILHAVOS
GRECAS

ASSOCIACAO CUL.DESP OS ILHAVOS
S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
ASSOCIACAO CUL.DESP OS ILHAVOS
C.R. ESTARREJA

GRECAS

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
ACREFA LOUREIRO

A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA

S.S.C.M. SAO JOAO DA MADEIRA
ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES

")
8)

1)

Pagina 14
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atlet

descr
748 MARIO TEIXEIRA
938 JORGE PINTO
570 VITOR OLIVEIRA
977 MANUEL MAGALHAES
1006 HELDER SANTOS
960 ARTUR RODRIGUES
963 PEDRO CRUZ
1007 NUNO VALENTE
574 SERGIO DIAS
965 RAFAEL TELES
939 MANUEL FERREIRA
679 FERNANDO PINHO
990 JOAO PEDRO
657 RICARDO PEREIRA
934 RUI SILVA
971 PEDRO VIEIRA
779 ELIO BAIRRADA
685 LUIS SILVA
681 ANTONIO FERNANDES
688 RICARDO FERNANDES
758 FRANCISCO MELO
983 RICARDO FIGUEIREDO
690 HUGO RAMALHO
829 JOSE FERREIRA
686 MARCO MARQUES
955 MESSIAS DIAS
575 RICARDO DIAS
993 MARCO GASPAR
687 PAULO PEREIRA
937 ALEXANDRE SANTOS
749 TIAGO BATISTA

985 GUILHERME GONCALVES

572 BRUNO FREITAS
962 PEDRO CIRNE

JUN SEN MAS

sigla

SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
JUN MASC
SEN MASC
JUN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
JUN MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
JUN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC

xtempo

00:16:59
00:17.07
00:17:11
00:17:12
00:17:27
00:17:34
00:17:38
00:17:42
00:17:45
00:17:46
00:17:48
00:17:51
00:17:58
00:18:02
00:18:03
00:18:03
00:18:08
00:18:12
00:18:16
00:18:19
00:18:22
00:18:23
00:18:23
00:18:25
00:18:33
00:18:36
00:18:39
00:18:45
00:18:49
00:18:53
00:18:54
00:19:01
00:19:06
00:19:09

Pagina 15

equip

SPORTING CLUBE DE PORTUGAL
JUVENTUDE UNIDA DE FORNOS
NUCLEO ATLETISMO JOANE
GRUPO DESPORTIVO CONFORLIMPA
CYCLONES ATLETICO CLUBE
NUCLEO ATLETISMO CUCUJAES
GRECAS

FC PORTO

CCD RIBEIRAO

GRECAS

JUVENTUDE UNIDA DE FORNOS
ACR VALE DE CAMBRA

GRECAS

A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
JUVENTUDE UNIDA DE FORNOS
NUCLEO ATLETISMO JOANE
GRECAS

ADERCUS - RECER

ACR VALE DE CAMBRA
ADERCUS - RECER
ASS.CUL.DESP. SENHORA DESTERRO
CENTRO DE ATLETISMO DE SEIA
ADERCUS - RECER

CLUBE CAMPISMO S.JOAO MADEIRA
ADERCUS - RECER

3 SANTOS POPULARES

CCD RIBEIRAO

GRECAS

ADERCUS - RECER

JUVENTUDE UNIDA DE FORNOS
ANGOLA

UNIAO ATLETICA DA GUARDA
INDIVIDUAL

GRECAS



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

773 DAVID BAIAO
684 DANIEL PEIXOTO
1057 TIAGO GAMELAS
933 ROGERIO SILVA
655 ABILIO GONCALVES
776 DIOGO PIMENTEL
956 MARIO SILVA
1036 JOSE SILVA
949 MARCO PINTO
789 SERGIO REIGOTA
1058 PEDRO GAMELAS
656 LUIS OLIVEIRA
1066 ORLANDO VALENTE
661 MIGUEL ALMEIDA
950 AVELINO FREITAS
946 JOSE SA
1063 JOAO MAGUETA
689 MIGUEL SILVA
682 ANTONIO SILVA
964 PEDRO SARABANDO
968 MIGUEL GUEDES
1062 ANTONIO VALENTE
1002 JOAO DOMINGUES
792 TIAGO REIGOTA
751 MIGUEL GUEDES
991 JOSE SILVA
662 JOSE DA SILVA
1060 ANDRE PEREIRA
1059 PEDRO FRAGOSA
813 LUIS PINHO
1039 AUGUSTO RACHAO
758 FRANCISCO MELO
905 HELDER RODRIGUES

1065 FERNANDO CARAPELHO

906 CARLOS FERREIRA

JUN SEN MAS

JUN MASC
SEN MASC
JUN MASC
SEN MASC
JUN MASC
JUN MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC
JUN MASC
JUN MASC
VET MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC
JUN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC
SEN MASC
VET MASC

00:19:18
00:19:22
00:19:35
00:19:37
00:19:41
00:19:48
00:19:51
00:19:55
00:19:58
00:20:04
00:20:05
00:20:09
00:20:17
00:20:18
00:20:35
00:20:38
00:20:39
00:20:45
00:20:49
00:20:56
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:21:14
00:21:14
00:21:21
00:21:36
00:21:41
00:21:44
00:22:18
00:22:26
00:22:40
00:23:12
00:23:26
00:23:46
00:24:09
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GRECAS

ACR VALE DE CAMBRA

CENAP

JUVENTUDE UNIDA DE FORNOS
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
GRECAS

3 SANTOS POPULARES

GRUPO DESPORTIVO LOUROCOOP
GRUPO DESP. S. PAIO DE OLEIROS
GRECAS

CENAP

A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
GRUPO DESP. S. PAIO DE OLEIROS
A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
GRUPO DESP. S. PAIO DE OLEIROS
RIO LARGO CLUBE DE ESPINHO
CENAP

ADERCUS - RECER

ACR VALE DE CAMBRA

GRECAS

CLUBE PESSOAL DAS AGUAS
CENAP

GRECAS

GRECAS

CLUBE PESSOAL DAS AGUAS
GRECAS

A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA
CENAP

CENAP

ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
RIO LARGO CLUBE DE ESPINHO
ASS.CUL.DESP. SENHORA DESTERRO
ADREP

ASSOCIACAO CUL.DESP OS ILHAVOS
ADREP



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

943 MANUEL SILVA
947 JOSE FALCAO
944 MANUEL AMORIM
954 CARLOS TEIXEIRA
945 JOAQUIM GOMES
1054 LUIS ALMEIDA
747 DIOGO FIGUEIREDO
812 RUI PINHO
1037 PEDRO FLEMING
700 FERNANDO VIEIRA
697 RICARDO PEREIRA
1001 HENRIQUE SILVA
1035 ANTONIO MENDES

Colectivas Juniores masculinos

campol

Colectivas Seniores/veteranos masculinos

campol

campo?2

1 A.C.R.C. CAMBRA-VOUZELA

2 GRECAS

campo?2

1 JUVENTUDE UNIDA DE FORN!

2 GRECAS
3 ADERCUS - RECER

4 ACR VALE DE CAMBRA
5 GRUPO DESP. S. PAIO DE OLI
6 3 SANTOS POPULARES

7 CENAP

8 RIO LARGO CLUBE DE ESPINI
9 ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SAF

JUN SEN MAS

VET MASC 00:24:25 RIO LARGO CLUBE DE ESPINHO
VET MASC 00:24:30 RIO LARGO CLUBE DE ESPINHO
VET MASC 00:25:08 RIO LARGO CLUBE DE ESPINHO
VET MASC 00:25:32 3 SANTOS POPULARES
VET MASC 00:26:11 RIO LARGO CLUBE DE ESPINHO
SEN MASC 00:26:12 ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
SEN MASC 00:28:21 INDIVIDUAL
VET MASC 00:28:25 ASS.DESP.CUL.MACIEIRA SARNES
SEN MASC 00:29:07 INDIVIDUAL
SEN MASC 00:29:41 INDIVIDUAL
SEN MASC 00:29:42 INDIVIDUAL
VET MASC 00:31:52 INDIVIDUAL
SEN MASC 00:34:18 INDIVIDUAL
campo3 campo4

18 ( 1+ 7+ 10)

24 ( 5+ 8+ 11)

campo3

campo4

27 ( 2+ 11+ 14)
30 ( 7+ 10+ 13)

54 (

60 (
111 (
118 (
138 (
153 (
183 (

16+ 18+
12+ 17+
35+ 37+
23+ 33+
41+ 46+
40+ 54+
53+ 64+
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20)
31)
39)
62)
51)
59)
66)



